[bookmark: _GoBack]附件：
2020年度人员引进计划表
	序号
	部门名称
	招聘岗位
	人数
	专业（研究方向）
	学历学位
	职 称
	其他资格条件
	备  注

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	合计
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


部门（公章）：                              负责人（签字）：                            填表时间：20    年    月    日


